태양광산업의 그리드 패리티
접근전략
태양광산업 발전전략세미나
에너지경제연구원
Dec. 10 2010
H. Ahn
Photovoltaic Energy Program Director
Ministry of Knowledge Economy Korea

Sunpower + AU Optronics(Taiwan) 1.5GW by 2014 / 1.5$ (2012)
STX Solar: c-Si Cell 300 MW by 2014
Millinet Solar:  1GW by 2013
Solar World Korea:
S-Energy: 200MW Module Line Running.->Continuous Expansion
Samsung Corning Precision Material Co. -> Ingot & Wafer
HHI -> CIGS (400MW) by 2015
Si based Solar Cell
High
Efficiency
Low
Cost
Long
Lifetime
III. Korea vs World Products
482 PV-CPM 2010 SS LPC244SM Korea SS㈜ 244W 15.30%
480 PV-CPM 2010 SS LPC238SM Korea SS㈜ 238W 15.25%
481 PV-CPM 2010 SS LPC241SM Korea SS㈜ 241W 15.20%
455 PV-CPM 2010 SS LPC235SM Korea SS㈜ 235W 14.83%
497 PV-CPM 2010 SS LPC230SM Korea SS㈜ 230W 14.80%
440 PV-CPM 2010 Sun Power SPR-315E Philippine Sun Power 315W 19.37%
276 PV-CPM 2009 Sun Power SPR-300-W Philippine SunPower 300W 18.70%
205 PV-CPM 2009 Sun Power SPR-225- Philippine SunPower 225W 18.42%
126 crystalline 2009 Sun Power SPR-300- Philippine
SunPower
300W 18.41%
40 Crystalline 2008 Sanyo HIP-195B2- Philippine SANYO 195W 17.80%
41 crystalline 2008 Sanyo HIP-205NH1- Japan SANYO 205W 17.40%
245 PV-CPM 2009 Sanyo HIP-210 Japan SANYO Electric 210W 17.28%
196 PV-CPM 2009 Sanyo HIP- Japan SANYO Electric 205W 17.15%
17 결정질 2008 Sanyo HIP-200B2- Japan SANYO 200W 17.10%
244 PV-CPM 2009 Sanyo HIP-205 Japan SANYO Electric 205W 17.05%
III. Domestic Market Trend I
OCI(Old Dongyang):5000 ton, 26,500 ton by 2010(33$/kg >$25/kg)
KCC: 3000 ton, 18,000 ton by 2012
KAM(KCC+HHI): 2,500(6000) ton by 2010